Albany State University Fall 2024 Academic Calendar

Event
Fall 2024 Priority Registration Begins
Fall 2024 Regular Registration Begins
Summer & Fall 2024 New & Readmitted Student
Registration Begins
Admissions/FA/Readmit/Housing Deadline
ASU Foundation Scholarship Application Deadline
Registration Deadline for Current Students
Graduation Application/Fee Deadline for Fall 2024
Fall 2024 Residential Fee Due
Tuition and Fees Due
Classes Dropped for Non Payment
Freshmen move-in
Rams Success Week begins
Rams Success Week ends
Change of Majors Due
Returning students move-in
First Day of Classes
Schedule Adjustments (Add/Drop) Begins
Schedule Adjustments (Add/Drop) Ends
Attendance Verification Due by 9:00 AM
Labor Day Holiday — Campus Closed
Spring 2025 Priority Registration Begins
Spring 2025 Regular Registration Begins
Midterm Exams Begin
Midterm Exams End
Midterm Grades Submission Due by 9AM
Fall Break (no class) begins
Fall Break (no class) ends
Midterm Grades Available to Students
Last Day to Withdrawal without Academic Penalty
Spring 2025 New Student Registration Begins
Graduation Application Deadline for Spring 2025
Thanksgiving — Campus Closed begins
Thanksgiving — Campus Closed ends
Last Day of Classes
Spring 2025 Registration Deadline
Student Study Day (no classes scheduled)
Final Exams Begin
Final Exams End
Commencement @ 10:00 AM
Final Grades Submissions Due by 9:00 AM
Grades Available to Students
Transcripts Available for Order by Students

Full Term
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Monday, July 1, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024
Friday, August 2, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Saturday, August 17, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Thursday, August 22, 2024
Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Monday, October 7, 2024
Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Friday, October 18, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024
Saturday, December 14, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024

ATerm
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Monday, July 1, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024
Friday, August 2, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Saturday, August 17, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Thursday, August 22, 2024
Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, October 1, 2024

B Term
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Monday, July 1, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Friday, October 4, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Friday, October 18, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Friday, November 8, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024
Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Monday, December 9, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024

Saturday, December 14, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Friday, October 18, 2024

Friday, November 15, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024
Saturday, December 14, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024



eCore and eMajor Fall 2024 Academic Calendar

Event
Registration Begins

Summer & Fall 2023 New & Readmitted Student Registration Begins

Fees Due

Classes Dropped for Non Payment

First Day of Classes

Late Registration — Add Period Begins

Late Registration — Add Period Ends

Late Registration — Drop Period Begins

Late Registration — Drop Period Ends

Student Participation Deadline

Labor Day Holiday — Campus Closed

Midterm Exams Begin

Midterm Exams End

Midterm Grades Available to Students in GoVIEW
Last Day to Withdrawal without Academic Penalty
Thanksgiving Break Begins (eCore/eMajor only)
Thanksgiving Break Ends

Last Day of Classes

Final Exams Begin

Final Exams End

Final Grades Submissions Due by 9:00 AM
Grades Available to Students

Transcripts Available for Order by Students

Full Term (16 week term)
Saturday, April 1, 2023

Monday, April 1, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Friday, August 23, 2024
Sunday, August 25, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Friday, October 4, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Wednesday, December 4, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024

8 week term - Short Session |
Saturday, April 1, 2023

Monday, April 1, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Friday, August 23, 2024
Sunday, August 25, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Friday, September 13, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Friday, October 18, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024

8 week term - Short Session Il
Saturday, April 1, 2023

Monday, April 1, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Friday, October 4, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Friday, October 18, 2024
Sunday, October 20, 2024

Friday, November 1, 2024
Wednesday, November 6, 2024
Friday, November 8, 2024
Friday, November 8, 2024
Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Wednesday, December 4, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024



